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JANUARY

FEBRUARY
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31

11

12
15

19

20
29

NOTES:

TENTATIVE CALENDAR

2020-2021
SCHOOL YEAR

4 Year & 3/4 Split Pre-School Orientation
Kindergarten Orientation

3 year Pre-School Orientation

Back to School Social

First Day K-8

First Day Preschool (Full day)
Curriculum Night

Labor Day
Picture Day (no uniforms)

Columbus Day
Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 day of school)

Staff Development/Student Non-Attendance
Halloween Celebrations

Early Dismissal
Thanksgiving Holiday

Early Dismissal
Christmas Vacation Begins

School Resumes
Martin Luther King's Birthday
Catholic Schools Week Begins

Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 day of school)

Staff Development/Student Non-Attendance
President's Day

Early Dismissal
Spring Vacation Begins
School Resumes

Confirmation

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Easter Monday

Aspire Testing Week (Gr. 3-8)

1st Communion
Graduation
Memorial Day

Last Day of School (Early dismissal)
Calendar Subject to Change

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00-6:30 PM

No Morning Extended Care

No Morning Extended Care for Preschool
6:30-8:00 PM

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

11:30 AM DISMISSAL (No Lunch,
No Extended Care/No Bus)

NO SCHOOL

No Afternoon Extended Care

1:35 PM DISMISSAL

NO SCHOOL

1:35 PM DISMISSAL

NO SCHOOL
10:30 AM MASS

11:30 AM DISMISSAL (No Lunch,
No Extended Care/No Bus)

NO SCHOOL ( Emergency Day)

NO SCHOOL

1:35 PM DISMISSAL

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL
Graduation Photos
***SEE NOTE BELOW

NO SCHOOL

NO EXTENDED CARE

*Provided NO emergency days used. Days added for each emergency closing day.

**Feb. 12 is a non-student attendance day. (If needed, it can be used as a make up day for an

emergency closing day.)

*** ASPIRE TESTING FOR GRADES 3-8 Please refrain from scheduling appointments and

vacations this week.

3/18/2020

PLEASE REMEMBER NO AFTERNOON BUS SERVICE ON WEDNESDAYS



