TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR

AUGUST	12 12 12 13 17 19 27	4 Year & 3/4 Split Pre-School Orientation Kindergarten Orientation 3 year Pre-School Orientation Back to School Social First Day K-8 First Day Preschool (Full day) Curriculum Night	8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 5:00-6:30 PM No Morning Extended Care No Morning Extended Care for Preschool 6:30-8:00 PM
SEPTEMBER	7 14	Labor Day Picture Day (no uniforms)	NO SCHOOL
OCTOBER	12 22	Columbus Day Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 day of school)	NO SCHOOL 11:30 AM DISMISSAL (No Lunch, No Extended Care/No Bus)
	23 30	Staff Development/Student Non-Attendance Halloween Celebrations	NO SCHOOL No Afternoon Extended Care
NOVEMBER	24 25-29	Early Dismissal Thanksgiving Holiday	1:35 PM DISMISSAL NO SCHOOL
DECEMBER	18 19	Early Dismissal Christmas Vacation Begins	1:35 PM DISMISSAL
JANUARY	4 18 31	School Resumes Martin Luther King's Birthday Catholic Schools Week Begins	NO SCHOOL 10:30 AM MASS
FEBRUARY	11	Parent Teacher Conferences (1/2 day of school)	11:30 AM DISMISSAL (No Lunch, No Extended Care/No Bus)
	12 15	Staff Development/Student Non-Attendance President's Day	NO SCHOOL (Emergency Day) NO SCHOOL
MARCH	19 20 29	Early Dismissal Spring Vacation Begins School Resumes	1:35 PM DISMISSAL
APRIL	? 2 5	Confirmation Good Friday Easter Monday	NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
	8 ***19	Easter Monday Aspire Testing Week (Gr. 3-8)	Graduation Photos ***SEE NOTE BELOW
MAY	? 28 31	1st Communion Graduation Memorial Day	NO SCHOOL
JUNE	*3	Last Day of School (Early dismissal) Calendar Subject to Change	NO EXTENDED CARE
	Name *Provided NO emergency days used Days added for each emergency closing day		for each emergency closing day

*Provided **NO** emergency days used. Days added for each emergency closing day. **NOTES:**

> **Feb. 12 is a non-student attendance day. (If needed, it can be used as a make up day for an emergency closing day.)

***ASPIRE TESTING FOR GRADES 3-8 Please refrain from scheduling appointments and 3/18/2020

vacations this week.

PLEASE REMEMBER NO AFTERNOON BUS SERVICE ON WEDNESDAYS